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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 4TH YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2018)
Appeared : 33

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/1369

Arya Nursing College,
Changchari

B.Sc Nursing College,
SMC, Silchar

B.Sc Nursing College,
SMC, Silchar

B.Sc Nursing College,
SMC, Silchar

B.Sc Nursing College,
SMC, Silchar

B.Sc Nursing College,
SMC, Silchar

B.Sc Nursing College,
SMC, Silchar

B.Sc Nursing College,
SMC, Silchar

B.Sc Nursing College,
SMC, Silchar

B.Sc Nursing College,
SMC, Silchar

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Roll
GAU

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

08 May 2018

No
02062

04710

04718

04719

04739

04758

04764

06212

06217

06233

02016

04870

04876

04888

04891

04896

Name

Susmita Dey

Asmita Sarania

Gayatri Borah

Himadri Das

Mriduprabha Saikia

Sangeeta Timung Pi

Urmimala Bora

Noksanglila Ao

Pranami Mazumdar

Vanilla Prittie

Lalhnemtling

Pherdalin Nongbri

Haobam Madina Devi

L. Chingkheirembi

Chanu

Sakila Deb

Shapam Dibiya Devi

Taba Seth

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed : 25

Remark

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il,
Nursing Research & Statistics
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/

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
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CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Roll No
GAU 04897

GAU 05926
GAU 05930
GAU 05939
GAU 05940
GAU 05955
GAU 05958
GAU 05965
GAU 05969
GAU 04611
GAU 04639
GAU 05975
GAU 04774
GAU 04778
GAU 04797
GAU

04810

GAU 04811

08 May 2018

Name

Tamblina B. Sangma

Akoijam Sophia Chanu

Hamom Geetmala Devi

Lapynshai Rashir

Leishangthem

Suchitra Devi

Porishmita Gogoi

Ridahun Marbaniang

Sobita Kolita

Thokchom. Reinika

Devi

Hashina Talukdar

Rimashree Sarma

Anita Tamang

Bhanita Barman

Dakawanhi Pala

Kripesh Debnath

Pinky Okram

Pompy Barman

Result
Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il,
Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il,
Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il,
Nursing Research & Statistics

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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