

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## **RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 4TH YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2018)**

A ==		URSI	NG) 41	TH YEAR (SUPPLEM)	ENTARY) EXAMIN	NATION (MARCH, 2018)
_	peared : 33	Roll	No	Name	Result	Passed : 25 Remark
51 No 1	College Arya Nursing College, Changchari			Name Susmita Dey	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	B.Sc Nursing College, SMC, Silchar	SIL	04710	Asmita Sarania	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	B.Sc Nursing College, SMC, Silchar	SIL	04718	Gayatri Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
4	B.Sc Nursing College, SMC, Silchar	SIL	04719	Himadri Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
5	B.Sc Nursing College, SMC, Silchar	SIL	04739	Mriduprabha Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	
6	B.Sc Nursing College, SMC, Silchar	SIL	04758	Sangeeta Timung Pi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	B.Sc Nursing College, SMC, Silchar	SIL	04764	Urmimala Bora	Passed appeared subject(s)	
8	B.Sc Nursing College, SMC, Silchar	SIL	06212	Noksanglila Ao	Passed appeared subject(s)	
9	B.Sc Nursing College, SMC, Silchar	SIL	06217	Pranami Mazumdar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	B.Sc Nursing College, SMC, Silchar	SIL	06233	Vanilla Prittie Lalhnemtling	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
11	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	02016	Pherdalin Nongbri	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	04870	Haobam Madina Devi	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
13	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	04876	L. Chingkheirembi Chanu	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
14	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	04888	Sakila Deb	Passed appeared subject(s)	
15	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	04891	Shapam Dibiya Devi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-II, Nursing Research & Statistics
16	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	04896	Taba Seth	Passed appeared subject(s)	

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

B.Sc.(N)4thyr\_Sup (March\_2018)

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
17	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	04897	Tamblina B. Sangma	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-II, Nursing Research & Statistics
18	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	05926	Akoijam Sophia Chanu	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
19	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	05930	Hamom Geetmala Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	05939	Lapynshai Rashir	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	05940	Leishangthem Suchitra Devi	Pass	
22	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	05955	Porishmita Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-II, Nursing Research & Statistics
23	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	05958	Ridahun Marbaniang	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	05965	Sobita Kolita	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-II, Nursing Research & Statistics
25	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	05969	Thokchom. Reinika Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	04611	Hashina Talukdar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	04639	Rimashree Sarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	05975	Anita Tamang	Passed appeared subject(s)	
29	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	04774	Bhanita Barman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
30	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	04778	Dakawanhi Pala	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	04797	Kripesh Debnath	Passed appeared subject(s)	
32	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	04810	Pinky Okram	Passed appeared subject(s)	
33	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	04811	Pompy Barman	Passed appeared subject(s)	

town

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

B.Sc.(N)4thyr\_Sup (March\_2018)